Printing time:10:43
TUESDAY, 29.07.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:30/4671 AUSC |WEST.UTD. SYDNEY 2.10]3.5013.1513.205.0015.70 | 8.502.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.60 | 2.20(1.67 |4.00[1.83|7.00|1.40|1.60|1.65|1.87
12:30]/4673 |AUSC |SD RIDERS MACARTHUR ]19.00|5.80|1.25]15.0|1.62 2.90/1.35]1.90 1.75/1.85
12:30| 4674 |AUSC |GC KNIGH. AUCKLAND 10.516.50 1 1.20]116.0 | 1.47165.0|2.00|3.55|1.25|1.681.75113.0|11.012.80 | 14.0|1.27 | 2.20|1.70| 1.82]4.40 | 1.17
14:00/ 4675 | AUSC |O.KINGSW. MELBOU.V. 10.016.25|1.22]115.0 | 1.52 3.201.30]1.73 1.72/1.87
16:00/ 8582 |CFR  |GRASHOP. CELTA 4.40/3.90|1.6316.25/2.40]11.0/3.90|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]5.90|5.4012.20|9.50]1.60 | 3.99]11.67 | 1.97|2.55 | 1.62
17:00{ 5681 [NOR1 |KOLBOT W ROA W 4.60/3.90|1.60)6.75/2.30]11.0|3.70|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40] 5.90 | 5.90 | 2.25|10.5] 1.60 | 3.90 ] 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.60
17:30| 4543 |RUM C|GHEORGH. TARGU S. 3.4513.4512.0015.30|3.1019.00 | 5.60)2.29 11.5512.40|2.15|4.60|3.80(2.007.50(1.72|/4.80|1.53|1.75)2.20 | 1.75
18:00/ 6426 |CLQ |KAIRAT A. KUPS (0:2) 1.47 14.00 | 6.75]12.15]11.013.25[27.0|1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.10|1.70]1.63 | 3.803.00 | 13.0]1.92| 2.30 ] 1.60 | 4.50
18:30112201|FIN 3 |MIKKEL.P. PKKU 1.90]3.80/3.20]12.904.9014.90|8.50]2.37 |1.45]2.102.05|2.40|2.10]1.60 |4.30|1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65]|1.63 | 1.95
18:3012321|FIN3C |SJK I VIFK 1.4214.60|5.80]|1.85|7.75 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.371.42
18:30112367|FIN1W VIFK W PK-35W 2.6513.70|2.2514.20|3.50]8.00 | 6.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40]3.80|3.20|1.87|6.25]1.77 | 5.40]1.52 | 1.80|2.00 | 1.92
18:30| 1238 [BUG 2 |MINYOR P. BELAS.P. 2.35/3.05|3.05[3.90|5.30]7.50|9.501.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|4.40 | 3.202.20 | 7.25]2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 2.95
18:30/4361 RUS C |AKRON T. BALTIKA 2.2513.4013.2013.60|5.2017.009.50/1.901.80|3.05|2.65|3.50|2.75[1.90|6.25[2.15|8.00|1.67 | 2.00|2.10 | 2.40
18:30| 4365 |RUS C |DIN.MOSC. SOCHI 1.50]4.30/6.50)2.15]11.013.30[23.02.29 |1.55|2.40 | 2.20|2.00 | 1.67 ] 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.60 | 12.0| 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.50 | 3.90
18:30| 4451 |SVK C |KOLAROVO IMEL 7.50]4.85]1.33114.0|1.82|37.0/2.40]12.55|1.45|2.15|2.05/9.00/9.5012.80 | 14.0|1.43|3.05[1.72|1.9814.50 | 1.35
18:30/ 8601 [CFR  |MONZA ALC. M. 1.15]/7.00|13.0|1.40|20.0]|1.95|65.012.50 | 1.40 | 1.95[1.97]1.47]1.20]1.25|2.35]3.35|22.0]/2.05]2.25]1.22|5.30
19:00| 3582 |CZE C |0.RAJECKO KURIM 6.2514.30|1.4519.00|2.00)27.0/2.9513.20|1.30|1.82/1.85]7.006.75]2.30|10.0]1.43|2.9511.43|1.60|3.10 | 1.32
19:00| 3583 |CZE C |BILOVEC KOZLOVICE 2.30/3.50|2.7513.60 | 4.40]6.25|8.00|2.55|1.45]2.15|2.05|2.802.501.72|4.40|1.80 |4.80|1.43|1.65[1.78 | 1.87
19:00| 6930 QUCL |IBER.1999 LEVAD.T. (0:1) 1.5313.80|6.00]2.30|10.0]3.50 | 18.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.25|1.80|1.65|4.10]12.80 | 13.0]1.90 | 2.30 | 1.67 | 4.20
19:00/ 8592 |CFR  |DEN HAAG OFI 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.00 | 5.005.40 [ 8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.70 | 2.25]1.67 |4.90|1.95|7.00|1.57|1.90]|1.78 | 2.15
19:00| 8611 |CFR W|STABEK W LYN W 2.00/3.70|3.0013.05/4.80]5.60|8.50|2.06|1.60]2.50)2.40]12.75|2.30(1.70|5.10]1.92 | 6.75]|1.52 | 1.85|1.80 | 2.10
19:00/ 8619 |[CFR  |LEKO LUGANO Il 1.30]5.20|7.50]1.75|11.0]2.35|33.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.15[2.05]|1.65|1.40|1.40|2.90]2.75|16.0|1.77 | 2.00 ] 1.35 | 4.50
19:30| 5541 |DAN C |HVIDOVRE HB KOGE 1.56713.80|5.50]2.308.0013.50|17.0/2.19|1.60|2.55]2.4012.15|1.75]1.603.90|2.60| 11.0]1.70|2.05]1.58 | 3.15
19:45| 2925 [ISRLC |MAC.NET. HAP.P.T. 2.35/3.20|2.9013.80/4.90]7.50|9.001.69|2.05]3.80|3.00]3.90|3.15)2.10|7.00]2.20 | 8.50] 1.85 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.60
20:00| 2926 |ISRLC |HAP.T.A. HAPOEL J. 2.05]3.2013.6013.35/6.0016.25|10.5/1.5512.304.40|3.35|3.80|2.80)2.05]6.50(2.60|10.0|2.10|2.80}2.35|3.45
20:00/ 8593 |CFR  |NAC BREDA VOLOS NPS 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.40/4.60]6.00|8.00/1.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.503.20 | 2.60 [ 1.80 | 5.70] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 [ 1.97 | 2.20
20:00/8602 |ICFR |GRANADA QATARD.. 1.6313.90/4.40)2.4016.2513.90|11.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.4012.25|1.82]1.60|3.99]12.209.50|1.67|1.97]1.62 | 2.55
20:30/ 8583 |CFR  |GEMERT HELMOND 6.75]4.80]1.35[10.5/1.80/28.0/2.50)2.701.35]1.92/1.95|8.00|7.50(2.4012.0/1.40|2.65/1.52|1.80[3.50 | 1.30
20:45/ 4366 |RUS C [KRASNODAR  |KRYLYA 1.4814.40/6.75]12.1011.013.20|30.0/2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.05|1.67]1.57 |3.60]2.80 | 12.0|1.70| 2.05]| 1.52 | 4.20
21:00111933|ISL 2 |THOR GRINDAVIK 1.45]4.505.40)11.95|7.2512.85({17.03.20|1.25]|1.701.80|1.57|1.50]1.40 | 2.85]2.05|8.50|1.40|1.47]1.28 | 2.20
21:00/6427 |CLQ  |DYN.KYIV HAMRUN (3:0) 1.15]17.00|15.0]11.50 | 25.0]11.97 | 65.0]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]1.60 | 1.25]1.33 | 2.65]4.00 | 20.0 | 2.55 | 2.80 | 1.28 | 6.25
21:00/6428 |CLQ |DRITAG. COPENHAG. (0:2) |7.25]4.10|1.4313.0|2.10f28.0/3.05|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55[10.5|10.0/3.00(15.0|1.60|3.70|1.95|2.30|4.90 | 1.57
21:00/ 6920 |QUCL |DIFFERDA. TNS (1:0) 1.9213.40/3.80]3.05/5.8015.60|10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.05|2.35]1.87 | 5.60|2.45|10.0|1.83|2.25]1.97 | 2.90
21:00/ 8594 |CFR  |HAV.&WAT. PORTSMOU. 23.0/12.0]1.03 4.901.10|1.27
21:00/ 8595 CFR  |[FULAM M21 WOKING 2.7013.70|2.2014.20/3.40]8.006.0012.15|1.55]2.35/2.15]13.60 | 3.101.8216.25]1.72 | 5.2011.50 | 1.72]1.98 | 1.85
21:00/8596 |CFR  |OXFORD LEGANES 2.90/3.70|2.10)4.60|3.25]8.50 | 5.90 | 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]14.20 | 3.45|1.92 |6.75|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 [ 2.15 | 1.90
21:30/ 2031 |[ENGLKBARNET NEWPORT 1.60]3.90|5.80]2.409.00]3.90|18.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.902.60]2.30 | 1.87|1.68 | 4.3012.80 | 13.0|1.80 | 2.25]1.68 | 3.80
21:30/6901 |QUCL |INTER ES. OLIMPIJA (2:4) 3.25|3.35]2.1015.30|3.35[9.50 | 6.00]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00 | 4.20|2.20 |8.50|1.90 | 5.80[1.70 | 2.10 | 2.45 | 2.00
21:30/ 8584 CFR |DUNSTON DARLINGT. 3.5013.80|1.8015.30|2.70]9.00 | 4.502.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]4.40 | 3.9912.00 | 7.25]1.62 | 4.2011.50 | 1.80|2.15| 1.63
21:30/ 8585 |CFR  |WIN&FINC BOR.WOOD 3.45/3.80]1.8215.20]2.75/9.00 | 4.60)2.15]1.55]2.35/2.15|4.60|3.80(1.977.25[/1.62|4.30|1.57|1.85[2.20|1.68
21:30/ 8597 |CFR  INEVRI S. LOUGHGALL 4.1014.10|1.6515.80|2.45]110.03.90|2.37|1.45]2.10| 2.0514.90 | 4.70|2.05|9.00]1.55|3.7011.45|1.72|2.20 | 1.52
21:30/8598 |[CFR |[MATLOCK MANSFIELD 4.20/4.00|1.6515.90|2.45]10.5|3.90|2.25|1.50]2.20|2.10]5.20 | 4.90|2.15/9.00)1.57 | 3.70]1.52 | 1.82]2.30 | 1.55
21:30/ 8603 |CFR  |MAIDENHE. EASTLEIGH 3.1513.7011.9515.00 | 3.0019.00 | 5.60/1.9111.702.702.50|4.90 | 3.99/1.95/7.25[1.75|5.10| 1.65| 2.00|2.25 | 1.87
21:30/ 8604 |CFR  |IPSWICH CHARLTON 1.50]4.00|5.50)2.10 | 7.7513.25[17.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.05|1.65]1.57 | 3.60|2.55| 11.0|1.67 | 2.00] 1.53 | 3.15
21:30/8605 CFR |GLENAVON GLENTORAN 2.8013.70|2.1514.60|3.40]8.006.0011.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]14.30 | 3.501.9216.50|1.82 | 5.90]1.62 | 1.97 | 2.25 | 2.00
21:30/8606 |CFR  |STAMFORD KINGS L. 4.30/3.80]1.67|6.25]/2.50/12.0/4.40/1.80]1.80|3.00|2.60/6.00|5.90({2.4011.0f/1.70(4.40/1.80|2.25[2.95|1.77
21:30/ 8607 |CFR  |SPENNYMO. GATESHEAD 3.45|3.8011.8315.30|2.80/9.00|4.80]2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|4.80|3.9912.00|7.75|1.67|4.50[1.65|1.95|2.25|1.73
21:45112632/ELITP |MARSEILLE VALENCIA 2.35/3.40|2.75|3.70 | 4.40]6.75|8.00 | 2.411.50 | 2.25|2.10]3.00 | 2.60 [1.75|5.00] 1.85|5.501.48 | 1.70 [ 1.85 | 1.93
21:45112645ELITP |HULL SUNDERL. 3.2513.3512.1015.30 | 3.3519.50 | 6.001.90 1 1.80|3.05|2.60|5.004.20(2.208.50(1.90|5.80|1.70|2.10|2.45 | 2.00
21:45/8586 CFR  |SUTTON U. MILLWALL 4.40/3.90|1.63|6.25/2.40]12.0/4.00/1.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.50|6.00 | 5.802.30 | 10.5]1.65|4.20]1.72|2.05[2.75 | 1.68
21:45/ 8587 CFR  |CLEETHOR. BOST.UTD. 3.3013.70|1.9015.2012.90]9.00 | 5.30|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]14.903.9912.00|7.25]1.72|4.7011.62 | 1.95|2.25 | 1.80
21:45/ 8588 |[CFR  |CHES.UTD. BILLERIC. 2.05]3.70]2.95|3.15]4.70|5.60 | 8.50)2.15]1.55]2.35|2.15|2.75|2.35[1.70 | 5.00 [ 1.82 | 6.75|1.50 | 1.77 [ 1.78 | 2.00
21:45) 8589 ICFR  |ALTRINCH. PORT VALE 2.9513.70|2.0514.80|3.30]9.006.00|1.60|2.05]3.70 | 3.00|5.50 | 4.10|2.15|8.50 | 1.87 | 6.00] 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 2.20
21:45/8590 CFR  |SOLIHULL DERBY 6.25|4.30|1.4219.00|1.95]22.0/2.80|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.50 | 3.35]|1.62 | 1.95|3.70 | 1.45
21:45/8591 |CFR  |BRAINTREE COLCHEST. 3.4513.7011.8515.402.85110.05.501.7111.90|3.25/2.80|5.60 | 4.70(2.309.00(1.82|5.50|1.85|2.35)2.75|1.95
21:45/8599 |CFR  |DULWICH EASTBOUR. 5.204.201.50|7.25|2.10f16.0|3.20]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|6.25|5.90 | 2.25|10.5|1.52 | 3.40|1.57 | 1.92|2.60 | 1.48
21:45/8608 CFR |ALVECHUR. HEREFORD 3.3013.70|1.9015.2012.95]19.50 | 5.4011.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]15.00 | 4.1012.10|9.00]1.77 | 5.10]1.72] 2.05|2.40 | 1.88
21:45/8609 |CFR | TONBRIDGE LEWES 2.15]3.702.80|3.404.50/5.90|8.00/2.061.60]2.50|240|2.90|255(1.75]5.20(1.87|6.50/1.52|1.80[1.88|2.05
21:45/8610 CFR  |SLOUGHT. SOUTHEND 4.0013.90|1.7015.80|2.50]10.0 | 4.00|2.15|1.55]2.35|2.15]14.90 | 4.70]2.15/9.00 ] 1.60 | 3.99]11.60 | 1.95]2.40 | 1.62
22:00/1322 VEN C |[FRONTERA LA GUAIRA 8.504.50|1.35[16.0/1.90]35.02.60|2.19|1.60]2.55/2.40]|12.0|11.0f3.15/15.0|1.47 |3.2511.95|2.15|5.10 | 1.43
22:00/1376 |PRY 1 |CABALLERO  |SPORT.T. 4.7013.4511.7317.2512.70115.0 | 5.001.69 | 2.05]3.803.00|7.00|7.00f2.75]13.0/1.80|5.80|1.98|2.55|3.60 | 1.95
22:00/6429 |CLQ  |ZRINJSKI SLOVANB. (0:4) |2.35]3.20/2.903.80|4.90f7.50|9.00]1.72]2.00|3.60|2.90)3.90|3.10|2.05[7.00|2.20|8.00|1.80|2.35|2.35|2.55
22:00/6430|CLQ |C.ZVEZDA LINCO.RI (1:0) 1.05]14.0/35.011.2055.011.57|75.0/4.00 | 1.20|1.55]1.7011.25|1.081.15/1.82]3.80 | 23.0|2.70| 2.95]1.08 | 9.50
22:15111978|ISL 2 |NJARDVIK HK KOPAV. 1.903.703.25]12.90 | 5.004.90 | 8.502.15|1.55|2.35(2.15]2.55|2.15]|1.67 |4.40]1.95|7.25[1.55|1.85]1.72|2.10
22:15(11979/ISL 2 |LEIKNIR KEFLAVIK 3.25|3.7011.9015.00|2.9018.50|4.90]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|4.003.7011.90|7.00|1.65|4.30|1.50 | 1.802.00 | 1.68
22:15111980/ISL 2 |THROTT.R. FYLKIR 2.40/3.70|2.4513.50|3.70]7.00 | 7.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]3.00 | 2.60 | 1.67 | 5.30]1.70 | 5.30]1.37 | 1.60 [ 1.75 | 1.75
22:30/1321 [VEN C |R.ZULIANO D.TACHIRA 3.7013.35/1.9515.703.10/11.0 5.801.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|5.90|5.10(2.45110.0/1.90 | 6.00|1.88 | 2.45|3.00 | 2.05
22:30/ 1323 VEN C [MONAGAS P.CABELLO 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60]8.00 | 8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.904.00 | 3.30f2.10|7.00]2.20 | 7.50]1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.55
22:30/ 8618 |ICEWC|VALUR W HAFNARF.W 2.05/3.50|3.1013.15/4.70]5.60 | 8.502.15|1.55]2.35|2.15]12.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00| 1.82 | 6.75]11.50 | 1.77 | 1.78 | 2.00
00:30{12317|BOL 1 |BALOMPIE I.PETROL. 2.00]3.45/3.45[13.10]5.30|5.60|9.00)2.291.55]2.40|2.15|2.65|2.30(1.724.80[2.00|7.50|1.53|1.75[1.75|2.20
00:30|1377 |PRY 1 |SPORT.L. NACION.A. 3.20|3.00|2.30]5.60|3.80|10.0|7.50]1.41]2.70 | 5.40|3.80|6.25|5.30|2.50 | 10.0|2.25|7.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 2.90




First Half| Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
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FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul comozzart GonsnFistHal-{oousn st i+ Both Teams to Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

00:55{12650 BRCP |INTERN.L. FRANCANA 1.5213.50|7.25]12.35/14.0|3.80|25.0|1.55|2.30 |1 4.40|3.35]|2.85|1.97]1.75|4.90|3.35|16.0|2.35|2.90 | 1.90 | 6.00
00:55| 1324 |VEN C |[E.MERIDA PORT.AC. 2.50|3.25/2.70|4.10|4.40|7.75]8.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.90 | 3.25[1.93|6.50|1.95|6.75]1.60 | 1.95]2.15|2.20
00:55| 1325 |VEN C [CARACAS METROPOL. 2.10|3.25|3.35|3.35|5.50|6.50 | 10.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.50 | 2.75|1.95|6.25|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 2.80
00:55| 1525 |BRA C |BOTAFOGO BRAGANT. 1.5213.50|7.25]12.35/14.0|3.80|25.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|2.85/1.97]1.75/4.90|3.35|16.0|2.35|2.90 | 1.90 | 6.00
02:00{11935USL  |PITTSBUR. MIAMI 1.48 14.006.50]2.2011.03.30|25.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]12.35|1.75]|1.65 | 4.00 | 3.00 | 13.0| 2.05 | 2.45] 1.65 | 4.60
02:00{12243/CONL |MONTREAL LEON 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]7.25|8.50/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.703.101.93 |6.50]2.05 | 6.75]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.30
02:00{12244/CONL |TOLUCA COLUMBUS 2.55|3.3012.60|4.00|4.20|7.50|7.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.35|2.80|1.80|5.20(1.80|5.30]|1.48|1.70]1.90 | 1.90
02:00| 1294 |COL C |[SANTA FE I.PALMIRA 1.38 14.30/8.00]2.0015.02.85|33.0|1.85|1.85|3.15]2.75]2.15/1.62]|1.60|3.70|3.40|19.0|2.15|2.45]1.58 | 5.50
02:00| 1295 |COL C |ATL.NAC. DEP.CUC. 1.4513.907.50]|2.15/14.0|3.40|32.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]|2.45|1.80]|1.65|4.20|3.40|16.0|2.20 | 2.65|1.70 | 5.60
02:30|/ 1326 |VEN C |D.PUERTO CARABOBO 5.103.60|1.65|7.75]2.55]15.0/4.30]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75|6.75|7.25|2.65 | 13.0|1.77 | 4.60| 1.87 | 2.35|3.35 | 1.78
02:30{ 1501 |BRA 1 |GREMIO FORTAL.CE 2.25|3.25|3.35|3.70|5.60|7.50 | 10.511.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.30| 3.15|2.10 | 7.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.97 | 2.65]2.45 | 3.10
02:30| 1521 |BRA 2 |CRICIUMA CUIABA 2.00/3.10/3.90|3.30|6.50|6.25|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70|2.05|6.75]2.80 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 ]| 2.45 | 4.00
02:30| 8600 [CFR  |LOUISVIL. EINTR.FR. 8.00|5.8011.25[10.5|1.5738.02.1512.90|1.30|1.70 | 1.80|9.50 | 9.00 |2.55|13.0|1.30 | 2.25]|1.62 | 1.80]4.10 | 1.23
03:00{11294/SUAM |BRAZIL W URUGUAY W 1.1217.50]18.011.40|30.01.90|65.0|2.41|1.50|2.202.05]1.55|1.20]1.32|2.45|4.20|23.0|2.60|2.801.23 | 6.75
03:00{12245/CONL |NY CITY PUEBLA 1.5513.905.60]2.25|8.50|3.45|17.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]12.05|1.72]|1.58 | 3.70|2.60|11.0|1.63 | 1.981.53 | 3.10
03:00{12476/CAN 1 VALOUR CAVALRY 4.50|3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75|13.0 | 5.001.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|6.25|6.50 | 2.60 | 12.0|1.80 | 5.40]1.90 | 2.40]3.20 | 1.88
03:00{13255BOL 1 |N.POTOSI ORIENTE 1.3015.308.00]11.75/14.0|2.35|38.02.55|1.45/2.102.00]|1.57 | 1.37|1.42 | 2.95|3.00 | 14.0|1.80 | 2.00 | 1.33 | 4.60
03:00| 1494 [ECU 2 |EL S.ANT. VARGAS T. 1.703.405.00]2.70 | 8.50|4.90|17.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.40|2.25]1.85|6.00|3.00|13.0/2.20 | 2.85]2.10 | 4.40
03:30{ 1296 |COL C |CPD JUN. ATL.HUILA 1.3514.3019.50]11.95/18.02.90|37.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.25|1.65]|1.58 | 3.90 | 3.60 | 23.0|2.50 | 2.75| 1.62 | 6.25
03:30| 1297 |COL C |DEP.TOL. R.SOACHA 1.45/4.007.0012.15/12.03.15|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15]2.75]2.30|1.70]1.65|4.00|3.10 | 13.0| 2.10 | 2.45] 1.63 | 4.90
03:35| 1522 |BRA 2 |GOIAS REMO 1.7013.4514.90]|2.70 | 8.50|4.80| 16.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.25|2.20]1.85|5.90|2.90 | 13.0|2.15| 2.80 | 2.05 | 4.20
04:00{12246/CONL |TIGR.UANL HOUSTON 2.10]3.35/3.25|3.30|5.20|6.00 | 9.002.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|3.15|2.55|1.83 | 5.60|2.05|8.50]1.63 | 1.92]1.95|2.30
04:20/1308 |COL C |AM.CALI TIGRES 1.2515.2011.011.77 1 20.0|2.35|65.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.25|2.75]2.05| 1.50 | 1.50 | 3.50 | 3.80 | 25.0|2.70 | 3.10 | 1.50 | 6.75
05:00[12479|CAME |[MANAGUA ANTIGUA 3.80/3.40/1.92|5.80|3.05|10.5|5.60|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.75|5.90|5.10|2.45|10.0|1.87 | 5.60]1.83|2.25]2.90 | 1.97
05:00{12667|CAME |DEP.SAPR. CARTAGIN. 1.8013.4014.3012.80|6.75|5.40|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.00 | 2.25]1.85|5.80|2.60 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 1.98 | 3.35
05:30{12247|CONL |L.ANGELES MAZATLAN 1.4014.40|7.25]11.95/12.0]2.70|32.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10]1.77 | 1.52]|1.47 | 3.25|2.60 | 13.0| 1.63 | 1.97 | 1.42 | 4.30
06:00112206/CONL |PACHUCA SAN DIEGO 2.75|3.40|2.35|4.40|3.70|8.00 | 6.75|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|3.60|3.20| 1.85|6.00|1.78 | 5.40| 1.52 | 1.75]2.00 | 1.90




